
UNION SQUARE I K/1yA(^f\| I f\J r pq SAN FRANCISCO

Featuring Only the Finest Apparel and Accessories for Ladies and Misses

FLOR
J279
1279a
1280 Cleveilente M V Mrs. A VA 4S590

Kiiowltoii Frances E Mrs
Iloiiohiie Thos
Hill Mubel Mrs O MI 74391

164
25th Intersects

Gurllf L Mrs A AT 80286J300
1300a
>300tl
1301
1302
1304
1306
1309
1310
1311
1317
1319
131!»a
1322
1323
1329
1330
1331 _
1332 Lncldfn Henry C fi AT 80391
1333 -
1334
1340

Valdez Cora A Mrs
Walton Claude ilfi A AT 25981~

Marie Mrs® A AT 29978

Lew A A MI 7'6874
Bedel Saml (S) A MI 80872
Pappas Pete N ©) A VA 65126

1342
1346
13r.o
1354
1358
1362
1364
1366
1370
1372
1376 No retim
1380 Argenal Aubi

Ion Geo 1

Marino Vincent u) A AT 22884
Rodriguez Don® A MI 75064
Bedim .To! C® A VA 46459
Gravel EllB A ® A AT 26218

Susie
Aniantea Peter
Tallerlco Rosalie A Mrs (f^

Alei J (Til A VA 66806

illne® A AT 80438
A AT 80438

A VA 625^1384
1386 Cordova Joe<oi A AT 23058
13B5 Vacant

1404 Verdells
1406 DeCaesar Thos A AT 24677
1408 Knapp Donald W A VA 48623

Cotslomlfis Nick A AT 20599

Menning Julius C® A MI 7188
Moran Rafala Mrs (» A AT 20361
Maunder Geo F A VA 62783
Bamarilottl Donald A A VA 49505
IJnehim E E
Bourne John W rftj A AT 24445
Berlolina Aldo C A VA 47971
Tarabells Aug(d) A VA 47971
Fogartv Donald E A AT 86209
Lima SaIvadore@ A VA 49211
McNults- Alf D A MI 85337
Thorsen Josephine© A AT 23964
Passantioo John P (T^i A AT 21985

1452
1456
J457
1467
1467a
1473
J475
1477
1479
]48.-
1487

1501
1502
1504
1506
1508
1509
1511
1520
1521
1523
1525
1526
1527
1532
1540

1601
1603
1609
161(

Tobin V/m G@ A VA 45073
Booth Jos J© A AT 2396R
Fauss Bctl:v J A AT 27170
Roza E Jos A MI 77844
Ro/.a Geo F A AT 25720
Rriherts Raymond J A AT 29688
Keller Hugo M A AT 86127
Early Delia M Mrs A Ml 76706
Verzello Louis ©j A AT 22272

Army ititerseets

Kingsbury Helga Mrs A MI 72622
Colen Lillian Mrs fft A VA 42538
Campos Alfonso

Sellers Robt
MacFarlane Hazel B A VA 4 2638
Maniscalo Aug A
Zwlsslg Caroline A © A VA 40085
Garcia Arnold
Osorno Jack A AT 81915
Henderson Celeste (f>) A VA 4801

1

Johnson Barry W A MI 70852
Coslello Wm J A VA 41469
Talo Rene Mrs A VA 66473

1619 Braga Ernest

1622
1626
1627
1629

Hendrlckson Ericb F A VA 65952
Ullrich Robt F A AT 24862
Paulus Edw w A MI 81065

1631 Batey Wm M A MI 80316
1632 Aguilar Enrique E p. A MI 81682
1633 Hodges Cyril G A AT 27322

Klrby Cyril A AT 84750
1637 DahlguHt John (8) A VA 44493
1640 Hagan Edith Mrs (Ki A VA 44S08
1645 Ronna Rolf R A VA 48463
1646 Martin Alicia AA A VA 49237
1649 Levinski Henry J (Bi A AT 28459
1650 Diaz Euschla Mrs iji) A AT 22810
1652 Romaic Marguarlta Mrs
1655 Barnard Roberta A VA 44645
1655a Archul Ernest J A AT 85239
1658 Diaz Anthony
1660 Pletsch Albert G A VA 48516
1663 Sundlof Hilmata A AT 20772
1666 Reyes Antonio (Si A VA 48955

1666a Sandoval Juan
rear Fast Anna Mrs
1667 Isbell Jas D A VA 49052

peralta intersects

324
FLOURNOY—From DeLong southwest
1(56 Peterson Henrys A PL 59366
172 Reese Ivan L ^iji A PL 58556

J82 Murchlnson Robt D is A PL 60182
183 Bender Alf J(ii, A PL 51259
185 Davis Jos J a A PL 55824
187 Holderried Helen m A PL 56001

191 Butts Frances W A PL 55590
1 94 Dwyer Hannah Mrs iSi A PL 55402
195 Wallace Wm A PL 56120

Rhine intersects
210 Stephenson Lucile T Mrs (t5i

A PL 54339
223 McGaughy & Son bldg contrs

A PL 60488
A PL 541';

McGauglu" Jas
225 Vacant
228 Castro Juan D fO^

234 Hoefler Robt Cf* A PL 57951
•J40 Paravagna Jos T O) A PL 52391

246 McClerkin Robt L A PL 58240
249 Lee Jas A PL 53368
253 Neecke Robt P@ A PL 56216

265 Motz Herbert L A PL 57407
266 Keogh David M la A PL 54849
271 Anderson Fordyce M (To

A PL 54620
275 Lansfield Harry J A PL 55828
279 Ocken Ray© A PL 54456
283 Sather Ole J iSi A PL 53029
289 Wagner Robt Dirn A PL 56361
293 Berg Wilhert A PL 57710
297 Colombo Carlo J (j)i A PL 53076

240
FOERSTER—From Juilson av bet Edna

and Genessee north and east to Teresita

16 Smith Fred E^
1 9 Skinner John (?»

25 Mowery Don {pi

Staples av intersects
100 Ackcrland Chas A a A DE 33090
101 Gbllotti Ernest R ® A JU 48793
106 Vacant
107 Ross Richd L® A DE 39760
112 Cbaraberlaln Geo W®

A JU 48136

Otto E® A JO 57743
127 Lucich Geo J® A DE 39030
130 Wolf Morris® A JU 52393

A MI 71705
A JU 41608
© A JU 76725
A JU 45314221 Fowlie Frank G _

227 Howard Ernest i» A JU 79121
233 Dawson Bertha Mrs ® A JU 76959
239 Smith Thos A ® A DE 34579
251 Pawlowski MichI J<a

Hearst av intersects
300 Olsen Karl J ® A JU 77467
306 Alden Chas A ® A JU 50406
307 Guetter Melvln H® A JO 66064
315 Cullen Chas J ]r® A JU 75128
318 Mosch Joachim® A JU 64734

340 Hamilton Lola Mrs ® A JU 73067
341 Clark Gertrude® A JU 70471

210
Monterey blvd Interseeti

410 Coffey Harrv P® A JU 46745
412 McCarthy Ellz Mrs ® A DE 33492
414 Tracv Edw®i A JU 45592
425 Becker Kalh Mrs® A JU 77512

Joost ay Intersects
500 Spanos Vaselea A ® A JU 51876
501 Gingg lone C Mrs® A JU 77526
506 DcGennaro Mario® A DE 3B074
507 Morales Ernest® A DE 38522
512 Sanchez Sara A JU 62393
515 Vacant
518 Sandstrom Chas A «^^. A -lU 63877
519 Glfford Roy A JU 73407

531 Forbes Signe M® A JU 71825

Rider Merritt E A JU 57785
Myatt Jos W® A DE 36288
Urioste Ernest G ® A JU 52289
Trullio Geo M ® A JU 42978
Schneider Marcel L ®^
A JU 54011

Conolly Frank O @ A JU 76585
Pedwell Helen H@ A JU 73752

Bresee Sidney M @ A JU 45323
Graning Ole J © JU 78478

142
Melrose av intersects

Lalne Geo F A JU 75009

Cowles Dan C u.i A JU 46333
Schreiber Fred C® A JU 71601
Giuntini Darlo G® A JU 45033
Rosengreen Jas P®' A JU 79750
Siri Eug E® A JU 40181
Martorana Gus ® A JU 73459
Downing Marvinia A A -lU 57524
Sarlund Esther® A DE 31384
Hansen Clarence R®) A DE 39751
Mickelson John A ® A JU 78623
Mickelson John C ® A DE 30700
McNish Adelaide® A JU 65801
Kramer Henry® A DE 36153
Fry Ralph T ® A JU 7 1 1 1

2

Reynolds Wayne S A DE 32230
Mickelson Ward® A JU 71031
Christensen Walter E®
A DE 35048

Woliesen Wm J jr® A JU 43291
Heinck Wm C®
JuulThos R A DE 38435

107
FOLGER ALLEY—From south side Ellis

bet Webster and Fillmore

FOLSOM—From the bay bet Howard and
Harrison southwest and south
55 Hills Bros Coffee Inc (plant)

120-26 Vacant
Main intersects

160 DeLaval Turbine Pac Co pumps
A SU 13426

Beale intersects
301 Coffin-Redlngton Co whol drugs

A DO 22952
345-47 California Perforating Screen

Co A EX 21889

Fremont Intersects
401 Pacific Pipe Co A EX 26255
425 Metal Spray Inc A VU 60380

Baldwin intersects

A DO 24653
455 L & M Pattern Works wood and

metal A DO 28021

Grote pi intersects

1st Intersects

Ecker intersects
Essex intersects

566 Tempo Steel Corp (shop)
568 Fleming Eug R
568a Azzolino Saml
568b Bracomte Vera R A EX 21761
568c McQuillen Carl R A GA 17069
568d Vacant
568e Anzaldo Martin
576 Peerless Elec Co A EX 28553

People's World Daily A EX 21602
596 McKinley Edw
604 Hall & Peterson Co (ship dept)

Inc chemists A SU 13170

625 Coffman J H & Co mfrs agts

A EX 22516
635 Railway Express Building

Railway Express Agcy Inc

A EX 23100
464 walkup Building

Belshaw Whse Co A JU 18556
Enzinco Factors Inc A SU 15852

I Pump Co A DO 26650

Overseas Inv Co Ltd A SU 15852
Walkup Drayage & Whse Co
A SU 18556

Walkup Co A SU 18556
Walkup Euulp Co A SU 185;

Hawthorne intersects
655 IModern Building Specialties Co

A VU 64735
659 Mackenzie & Harris Inc typography

Hampton intersects
673 Vacant
677 Marler Engraving Co A DO 20268

684
685 Zablocki & As:
687

"

689

690

691

, A VU 24513

DO 25187

708 Sparta Club
710 Vacant
714 Vacant
715 Sperry Gyroscope Co A DO 28711
723 Vacant

Pitch intersects
730-32 Russell's Garage auto repr

A GA 19965
731 California Wafer Co A YU 25987
733 Seaboard Paper Co parking lot

736 Kay Jewelers display dept

A SU 17516
740 Atlas Paper Co A EX 22633

Eliza intersects

750 Barnes Jos L Constn Co
A GA 12880

752 Golden State Mat Mfg Co
A YU 60900

754 Western Knapp Engineering Co
A EX 24167

A YU 64110
Peterbilt Motor Co A EX 22158
Western Machinery Co minlns

laciiy mfrs A. EX 24167

Pacific Co pimb sups
A EX 23143

Stone Leigbton Corp mfrs agts

A YU 65713
Wlckert H J & Co Inc mfrs agts
A YU 62354

-76 San Francisco Bumper & Wheel
Esch Inc A YU 23825

780

792


